
Home in Manning. 3 bedroom, den,
1 bath, $850 + deps. Available 6/1.
503-761-7635 or 971-506-9854.      

B05/20
--------------------------------------------------
3 bedroom house in Vernonia, large
yard, washer/dryer hookup, $575 +
$600 refundable dep. 503-324-8810.

B05/20
--------------------------------------------------
Vernonia, 3 bedroom/1 bath home,
gas heat, small garage, $675 + first,
last + dep. 503-429-6203 or 503-429-
1032 (evenings). Ask for Ken or Helen.

B05/20
--------------------------------------------------
Lovely 3 bedroom, 2-1/2 bath town-
house. Gas fireplace, garage, $680.
503-429-0437. P05/20
--------------------------------------------------  
Nice, clean 1 bedroom, free cable,
$375 + dep. 503-717-1008         BTFN
--------------------------------------------------
2 houses for rent in Vernonia. Pets
welcome w/dep. Call for information.
503-429-9462. F05/20
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RENTALSMORTGAGES

REAL ESTATE FOR SALE

Leaders in Country Property
Over $50 million sold last 3 years!

$59,900 – 10 AC wooded property with older home.

Clatskanie, paved road.

$60,000 – 2.58 AC, Nehalem R. frontage, woods, privacy,

view. Contract terms. Seller will drill new well.

Birkenfeld

$99,500 – 4 AC Wilson River frontage, septic & well in.

$109,500 – 7 AC meadow, woods, riverfront, buildable.

Timber area, Banks schools

$110,000-$120,000 EA – Six 2.5-3 AC buildable parcels,

rolling pastueland, septic approved, most have 

well installed. Yamhill area.

$120,000 – 7 AC riverfront, golf course area, beautiful

pasture, w/conditional use permit.

$149,500 – Buildable 10.78 AC, woods, creek, pond,

pasture, Gales Creek area.

$164,000 – 2 AC on beautiful Rock Creek, pasture, 2-story 

shop, 1600 sf, 3 BD/2 B single level. Owner 2nd.

$199,000 – 3.72 AC located on corner of U.S. 26 & Timber 

Rd. Combined rural/commercial w/2 stores & 

replaceable singlewide on upper Nehalem Riv.

$199,500 – 4+ AC Gaston area, 36x30 horse barn/shop,

3BD/2BA newly updated manufactured home.

$199,900 – 13+ AC woods, meadow, creek, nice older 

dbl-wide. Cleared, wooded home site. Banks.

$199,900 – 3.4 AC, Rock Creek Rd. near Skyline. Trees,

pond, older mf. home. Great home site!

$205,000 – 2.49 Level AC, 3 year-old, 3BD/2BA single

level, double garage, VERY NICE. City water/sewer.

$225,000 – 6.78 level, secluded AC w/riverfront, horse 

property w/barn. Restored 1900 two-story 

farmhouse.

$225,000 – 9.05 AC in Urban Growth Boundary. Build now

and hold for future investment. Private setting 

south of Vernonia.

$249,000 – 5 AC fenced pasture w/trees. 2 level, daylite

basement, 1700 sf each level, barn, shop

$249,900 – 24 AC working catttle/horse ranch, fenced & 

cross-fenced, 2 hay fields, barn, 3BD light & bright 

cottage w/guest house.

$259,000 – 8 AC, ‘90s mfg home on full foundation,

pasture, woods, mtn views, Yamhill/Gaston.

$265,000 – 2.26 AC, 2200 sf lodge-style farmhouse, 4 BD,

2.5 BA, den/ofc, wrapped porch, beamed ceilings,

sauna, barn, shop.

$270,000 – 5 AC heavily wooded. Daylite basement, ranch

style home built in ‘90s, detached 4-car garage,

36x48 shop. Excellent condition. Banks schools.

$275,000 – 4+ AC pasture w/privacy & incredible Mt.

Hood/Jefferson view. Buildable.

$279,900 – 8.82 AC beautifully restored older log home,

pasture, woods, shop, riverfront.

$325,000 – 3+ AC 2600 sf tri-level, shop/barn, fenced for 

horses, paved road.

$345,000 – 2.1 AC Stunning lodge home over 2200 sf.

Vaulted great room, shop/horse barn w/3 stalls & 

turnouts, fenced pasture, privacy. Yamhill.

$359,900 – 12.83 AC, 2,000 sf remodeled home, finished 

shop w/usable loft. Meadows, woods, great for

horses.

$399,900 – 29+AC north of Forest Grove, valley and

mountain views, 3,000 sf home, woods, pasture.

$409,000 – 17.5 AC hilltop setting, 2 story farmhouse,

wrapped porch, 4 oversize BD includes 2 master

suites. Beautiful pastureland, newer horse barn,

close-in Yamhill.
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